

---

## PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 103681668

---

Data publicarii	30.09.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.190,66 RON - 1.190,66 RON

---

Descriere: um tva\_art cantitate pret\_unitar valoare total SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 3 33,145 99,44 118,33 DETERGENT PARDOSELI MIGEI 5L BUC 19 4 37 148 176,12 CLIN GEAM 4,5 L 19 1 39 39 46,41 DOMESTOS 5L BIDON 19 3 51,26 153,78 183 DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE HYDRO-CIDE 5L BUC 19 1 55 55 65,45 SACI MENAJ ALYSOR 35L (15/ROLA) BUC 19 4 3,6 14,4 17,14 SACI MENAJ ALYSOR 120L (10/ROLA) BUC 19 30 8,2 246 292,74 CIF ANTICALCAR PT. BAIE BUC 19 1 10,75 10,75 12,79 CIF PASTA 500 ML BUC 19 4 12,3 49,2 58,55 PRONTO MOBILA BUC 19 1 14 14 16,66 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 4 5,26 21,04 25,04 MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 6 7,3 43,8 52,12 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 19 8 3,3 26,4 31,42 PROSOP ALYSHOR 2ST 1000 FOI (6/BAX) BUC 19 24 11,2437 269,85 321,12

---